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SEPTEMBER 2015

COMPLIANCE RATE OF
ORDERS ISSUED ACHIEVED COMPLIANCE
TYPE OF
ORDER TO CORRECT This Month YTD YTD YTD
REPAIR BUILDING 26 6804 463 76.66%
+ RENTAL 18 511 381 74.56%
GARBAGE & REFUSE 5 43 34 79.07%
+ RENTAL 6 68 57 83.82%
OPEN STORAGE 30 479 424 88.52%
+ RENTAL &5 626 568 20.73%
MISC.- SIGN REPAIR/REMOVE 0 6 6 100.00%
SUB TOTAL 140 2337 1933 82.71%
Service Requests
(called in by public) 30 326 253 77.61%
+ RENTAL 28 265 190 71.70%
TOTAL 198 2928 2376 81.15%
COMPLAINTS
COMPLAINTS STARTED
RECEIVED BY TOTALS
INSPECTORS

2015-SEP 58 140 198

2014-SEP 65 420 485

2013-SEP 100 123 223

2012-SEP 92 137 229




Fees by Account

Account

Building Permit

Electrical Permit

Heating (HVAC) Permit
Plumbing Permit

Sign Permit Fee
Miscellaneous Permit

Land Disturbance Permit
Rental Registration Fee
Vacant Building Inspection Fee
Vacant Building Registration Fee
Permit Fees Total

Electric - Fire Alarm Contractor
Electric - Fire Alarm Installer
Eilectric - Other

HVAC Class A Contractor
HVAC Class B Contractor
HVAC Class C Installer

Sign Erector

License Fees Total

Grand Total for the Month

Amount
$31,597
$6,044
$14,654
$12,254
$807
$310
$455
$50
$450
$750
$67,370
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